1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Interface
2 Generation
How to order
1 2
EN 9150-1-V2
Control units EN 9150 are designed for digtial position indicators EN 9153 /
EN 9154 with data transmission via radio frequency and magnetic measuring
systems EN 7110. They communicate via radio frequency with the position
indicators as a wireless system for quick positioning.
Position indicators EN 9153 / EN 9154 are required for the system to
function. Control units EN 9150 and magnetic measuring systems
EN 7110 form the interface between the position indicators and the machine
control. A target position value is sent by the machine control to the control
unit, which transmits this via radio frequency to the position indicator. The
position indicator signals its current position value back to the control unit.
In combination with the machine control, this makes it possible to ensure
that the production cycle does not start when the position set on the position
indicator is incorrect, which can prevent errors in the production process.
see also... Page
EN 9153 Digital Position Indicators QVX
EN 9154 Digital Position Indicators QVX
EN 7110 Magnetic Measuring Systems QVX
Technical Information
Description of Function QVX
Plastic Characteristics QVX
Plastic, Polycarbonat (PC)
• ABS reinforced
• Self-extinguishing
• Operating temperature
+32 °F to +122 °F (0 °C to +50 °C)
RoHS
Specification
1 Interface
1 Profinet
2 Modbus TCP
3 Ethernet / IP
4 EtherCAT
2 Generation
V2 Version 2
Metric
Original design UC-RF
EN 9150 Control Units
Plastic, for EN 9153 / EN 9154 / EN 7110, with Data Transmission
2 www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Page 2/3
EN 9150 Control Units
Electrical and Mechanical Characteristics
Power supply 24 V DC
Power consumption 50 mA
Frequency range 2.4 GHz - 2.416 GHz
Antenna connector
SMA bushing
Coaxial cable RG 174/U
Protection class ll
Reverse voltage
protection
Yes
Operating
temperature
32°F to 122 °F (0 °C to +50 °C)
Humidity max. 80 % (without condensation)
EMV acc. to EN 61000-6-2; EN 61000-6-3
Mounting on top hat rails acc. to IEC 60715
Integration